Applicant Name

1.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Gabriella E. Bras

Comments:

Norman J. Bruce

Comments:

Alexa R. Deacon
Dan L. Engh

Comments:

Zbigniew H. Gacek

Comments:

Howard J. Gleason

Comments:

Tyler S. Hogden
Jeffrey M. Homar

Comments:

Jeffrey J. Houston
Cynthia J. Peters
Govind Phulara
Amber M. Pickel
John H. Reed

Alexandria M. Richlin
LaTashya W. Rinehart

Nicolas R. Rosado
Jody A. Schuenke

Comments:

Ashley M. Semington

Comments:

Shane M. Serafin
Breanna L. Spinn
Leeann M. Stoiber
Erik A. Swenson

Comments:

Barbara A. Tomaszewski

Bartender/Operator License Applications for
Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on September 10, 2018
Common Council to be held on September 18, 2018

Page: 1

Invited Employer Name Applying for License

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

Boscos Social Club

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender/Operator

Bartender Temporary

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

Pick 'n Save #6415

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender/Operator

Bartender Temporary

Stop-N-Go #278 Bartender/Operator
Kwik Trip #968 Bartender/Operator
Deep Brothers BP Bartender/Operator
Salty Toad Bartender/Operator
Pick 'n Save #6415 Bartender/Operator
Speedway #4119 Bartender/Operator
Stop-N-Go #278 Bartender/Operator
Stop-N-Go #278 Bartender/Operator

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

Open Bartender/Operator
Woodman's Food Market Bartender/Operator
Toon City Bar Again Bartender/Operator

Wauk-tober
Application for Temporary License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine Walk) to be held on October 13, 2018.

Bartender Temporary

The Ingleside Hotel Bartender/Operator



Bartender/Operator License Applications for
Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on September 10, 2018
Common Council to be held on September 18, 2018

Page: 2

Applicant Name Invited Employer Name Applying for License

24. Daniel W. Ziplinski Zilli Hospitality Group Bartender/Operator
25. Donna M. Zolinski-Stevens Crush Wine Bar & Shop Bartender/Operator



