Bartender/Operator License Applications for Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on September 10, 2018 Common Council to be held on September 18, 2018

Page:

Ap	oplicant Name	Invited	Employer Name	Applying for License
1.	Gabriella E. Bras		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	•
2.	Norman J. Bruce		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
3.	Alexa R. Deacon		Boscos Social Club	Bartender/Operator
4.	Dan L. Engh		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
5.	Zbigniew H. Gacek		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
6.	Howard J. Gleason		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
7.	Tyler S. Hogden		Pick 'n Save #6415	Bartender/Operator
8.	Jeffrey M. Homar		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
9.	Jeffrey J. Houston		Stop-N-Go #278	Bartender/Operator
10.	Cynthia J. Peters		Kwik Trip #968	Bartender/Operator
11.	Govind Phulara		Deep Brothers BP	Bartender/Operator
12.	Amber M. Pickel		Salty Toad	Bartender/Operator
13.	John H. Reed		Pick 'n Save #6415	Bartender/Operator
14.	Alexandria M. Richlin		Speedway #4119	Bartender/Operator
15.	LaTashya W. Rinehart		Stop-N-Go #278	Bartender/Operator
16.	Nicolas R. Rosado		Stop-N-Go #278	Bartender/Operator
17.	Jody A. Schuenke		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
18.	Ashley M. Semington		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
19.	Shane M. Serafin		Open	Bartender/Operator
20.	Breanna L. Spinn		Woodman's Food Market	Bartender/Operator
21.	Leeann M. Stoiber		Toon City Bar Again	Bartender/Operator
22.	Erik A. Swenson		Wauk-tober	Bartender Temporary
	Comments:	Application for Temporary	License for Wauk-tober Event (A Beer and Wine V	Valk) to be held on October 13, 2018.
23.	Barbara A. Tomaszews	ki	The Ingleside Hotel	Bartender/Operator

Bartender/Operator License Applications for Ordinance & License Meeting to be held on September 10, 2018 Common Council to be held on September 18, 2018

Page: 2

Applicant Name	Invited Employer Name	Applying for License
24. Daniel W. Ziplinski	Zilli Hospitality Group	Bartender/Operator
25. Donna M. Zolinski-Stevens	Crush Wine Bar & Shop	Bartender/Operator